July
07/04/22
07/06/22

August
08/12/22
08/25/22
08/29/22
8/30/22

September
09/05/22
09/06/22

09/08/22
09/27/22

October

10/01/22
10/05/22
10/06/22
10/15/22
10/22/22
10/24/22

November
11/03/22
11/04/22
11/05/22
11/22/22
11/23/22
11/24/22
11/25/22

December
12/03/22
12/09/22
12/14/22
12/15/22
12/16/22

12/19/22 - 12/31/22 School Closed Winter Break - Offices closed on 12/23, 12/26 and 12/30

WARDLAW +

Pioneering. Thinkers.

ADMISSION OFFICE CALENDAR EVENTS
2022 -2023

School Closed (Independence Day)
SEED starts

SEED ends (PAC)

New Student and Student Ambassador Gathering
New Faculty Orientation - introduction and tour
Opening Full Faculty Meeting

School Closed

New Student (in person)/Parent Orientation 9 AM (PAC)
Welcome Back BBQ 5:30 PM

First Day of School / 140t Convocation

School Closed (Rosh Hashanah)

ISEE testing

School Closed (Yom Kippur)

New Parent Reception 5-8 PM PAC or Amphitheatre
Fall Fair / Homecoming

AIS 9-12 PM PAC/School (PAC)

School Closed (Diwali) In-Service Day

NJEA Convention - good day for panel discussion and tour
NJEA Convention - Bring a buddy to school

ISEE Testing

International Student Luncheon (Oakwood Room) 12 pm - 2 pm
School Closed

School Closed

School Closed

ISEE Testing - Scholarship Testing Date

School Closed/LS, MS, US conferences

International Student Holiday Luncheon - Oakwood Room 12 PM - 2 PM
Gingerbread Event 5-7 PM (AP Room)

School Closes at Noon / Faculty/Staff Holiday Luncheon

Rev. 01/30/22



2023

January
01/02/23
01/03/23
01/07/23
01/16/23
01/28/23
February
02/01/23
02/09/23
02/18/23
02/20/23
02/21/23
March
03/04/23
03/10/23
03/13/23
03/27/23
April
04/07/23
04/10/23
04/21/23
May
05/04/23
05/29/23
June
06/09/23
06/15/23
06/16/23
06/19/23
06/26/23
July
07/06/23

School Closed
School Resumes
ISEE Testing

School Closed (MLK)
ISEE Testing

Chinese Lunar New Year

Cookies, Cupcakes ‘n Cocoa 5-7 PM (AP Room)
ISEE Testing

School Closed (President’s Day)

School Closed/In-Service Day

ISEE Testing

LS/MS Closed for Conferences
- 03/26/23 Spring Break

School Resumes

School Closed (Good Friday)
School Closed (Easter Monday)
School Closed (Eid-al-Fitr)

New Family Picnic 5-7 PM (AP Room)
School Closed

Last Day of School

International Senior Parent Luncheon 11:30-1 PM CGL - host virtually
140* Commencement 10:30 AM

Summer Camp Begins

Summer Scholars Begins

SEED begins



