WARDLAW + HARTRIDGE

Pioneering. Thinkers.

ADMISSION OFFICE CALENDAR EVENTS 2022 - 2023

July

07/04/22	School Closed (Independence Day)
07/06/22	SEED starts
August	
08/12/22	SEED ends (PAC)
08/25/22	New Student and Student Ambassador Gathering
08/29/22	New Faculty Orientation - introduction and tour
8/30/22	Opening Full Faculty Meeting
September	
09/05/22	School Closed
09/06/22	New Student (in person)/Parent Orientation 9 AM (PAC)
	Welcome Back BBQ 5:30 PM
09/08/22	First Day of School / 140 th Convocation
09/27/22	School Closed (Rosh Hashanah)
1.150	
October	
10/01/22	ISEE testing
10/05/22	School Closed (Yom Kippur)
10/06/22	New Parent Reception 5-8 PM PAC or Amphitheatre
10/15/22	Fall Fair / Homecoming
10/22/22	AIS 9-12 PM PAC/School (PAC)
10/24/22	School Closed (Diwali) In-Service Day
November	NUTA C 11 C L II C L II
11/03/22	NJEA Convention - good day for panel discussion and tour
11/04/22	NJEA Convention - Bring a buddy to school
11/05/22	ISEE Testing
11/22/22	International Student Luncheon (Oakwood Room) 12 pm - 2 pm
11/23/22	School Closed
11/24/22	School Closed
11/25/22	School Closed
Dagambar	
December	ICCC Testing. Coholombin Testing Date
12/03/22	ISEE Testing - Scholarship Testing Date
12/09/22	School Closed/LS, MS, US conferences
12/14/22	International Student Holiday Luncheon - Oakwood Room 12 PM - 2 PM
12/15/22	Gingerbread Event 5-7 PM (AP Room)
12/16/22	School Closes at Noon / Faculty/Staff Holiday Luncheon
12/19/22 - 12	2/31/22 School Closed Winter Break - Offices closed on 12/23, 12/26 and 12/30

January	
01/02/23	School Closed
01/03/23	School Resumes
01/07/23	ISEE Testing
01/16/23	School Closed (MLK)
01/28/23	ISEE Testing
February	
02/01/23	Chinese Lunar New Year
02/09/23	Cookies, Cupcakes 'n Cocoa 5-7 PM (AP Room)
02/18/23	ISEE Testing
02/20/23	School Closed (President's Day)
02/21/23	School Closed/In-Service Day
March	
03/04/23	ISEE Testing
03/10/23	LS/MS Closed for Conferences
03/13/23 - 03	3 <mark>/26/2</mark> 3 Spring Break
03/27/23	School Resumes
April	
04/07/23	School Closed (Good Friday)
04/10/23	School Closed (Easter Monday)
04/21/23	School Closed (Eid-al-Fitr)
May	
05/04/23	
05/29/23	School Closed
June	
06/15/23	
06/16/23	
	Summer Scholars Begins
•	
07/06/23	SEED begins
04/21/23 May 05/04/23 05/29/23 June 06/09/23 06/15/23	